
候補者氏名

佐藤　理知

橋島　達也

小松　浩一

伊藤　順男

佐藤　義之

松本　学

小野　健

大友　ます子

小川　光弘

堀井　新太郎

渡部　聖一

長沼　久利

佐々木　司

高橋　信雄

新宅　慈

佐藤　正人

泉谷　赳馬

佐藤　健司

岡見　善人

大友　孝徳

正木　修一

小田　彩

甫仮　貴子

粟野　希穂

0184-24-4994

0184-74-9005

0184-22-3872

0184-74-4066

無し

電話番号

090-3756-3063

0184-23-2988

090-4043-1266

090-4848-2290

090-4046-2760

0184-65-3397

0184-44-8216

070-6624-3999

070-5436-9689

0184-23-6718

（２）選挙事務所

選挙事務所の所在地

秋田県由利本荘市裏尾崎町60番地33

秋田県由利本荘市本荘64番地　AIBAビル201

秋田県由利本荘市万願寺字館ノ内49番地

秋田県由利本荘市大谷字冷尻70番地1

秋田県由利本荘市矢島町元町字新所151番地

秋田県由利本荘市大鍬町106番地13

秋田県由利本荘市大倉沢字沖田94番地

秋田県由利本荘市鳥海町伏見字山添93番地4

秋田県由利本荘市東鮎川字石垣328番地

秋田県由利本荘市石脇字山ノ神11番地449

秋田県由利本荘市薬師堂字堂ノ下49番地

秋田県由利本荘市岩谷麓字中谷地185番地2

秋田県由利本荘市岩城内道川字井戸ノ沢85番地2

秋田県由利本荘市中梵天57番地19

秋田県由利本荘市東由利老方字西ノ浜14番地16

秋田県由利本荘市新田字壱ノ台94番地

秋田県由利本荘市南福田字大門239番地1

秋田県由利本荘市花畑町三丁目１番地

秋田県由利本荘市御門185番地5

秋田県由利本荘市桜小路43番地7　藤丸ビル2階

080-6037-7419

0184-53-3410

0184-67-2102

0184-69-2046

0184-44-8601

0184-74-7107

090-4558-2753

080-8498-0991

0184-65-3295

秋田県由利本荘市西目町出戸字浜山6番地176

秋田県由利本荘市東由利田代字沖田6番地2

秋田県由利本荘市給人町1番地5

秋田県由利本荘市川口字八幡前38番地1


