(2) 選挙事務所

候補者氏名	選挙事務所の所在地	電話番号
佐藤 理知	秋田県由利本荘市裏尾崎町60番地33	070-5436-9689
橋島 達也	秋田県由利本荘市本荘64番地 AIBAビル201	070-6624-3999
小松 浩一	秋田県由利本荘市万願寺字館ノ内49番地	0184-44-8216
伊藤 順男	秋田県由利本荘市大谷字冷尻70番地1	0184-65-3397
佐藤 義之	秋田県由利本荘市矢島町元町字新所151番地	090-4046-2760
松本 学	秋田県由利本荘市西目町出戸字浜山6番地176	090-4848-2290
小野 健	秋田県由利本荘市東由利田代字沖田6番地2	090-4043-1266
大友 ます子	秋田県由利本荘市給人町1番地5	0184-23-2988
小川 光弘	秋田県由利本荘市川口字八幡前38番地1	0184-23-6718
堀井 新太郎	秋田県由利本荘市岩城内道川字井戸ノ沢85番地2	090-3756-3063
渡部 聖一	秋田県由利本荘市中梵天57番地19	0184-44-8601
長沼 久利	秋田県由利本荘市東由利老方字西ノ浜14番地16	0184-69-2046
佐々木 司	秋田県由利本荘市新田字壱ノ台94番地	0184-67-2102
高橋 信雄	秋田県由利本荘市南福田字大門239番地1	0184-53-3410
新宅 慈	秋田県由利本荘市鳥海町伏見字山添93番地4	080-6037-7419
佐藤 正人	秋田県由利本荘市東鮎川字石垣328番地	無し
泉谷 赳馬	秋田県由利本荘市石脇字山ノ神11番地449	0184-74-4066
佐藤 健司	秋田県由利本荘市薬師堂字堂ノ下49番地	0184-22-3872
岡見 善人	秋田県由利本荘市岩谷麓字中谷地185番地2	0184-74-9005
大友 孝徳	秋田県由利本荘市大鍬町106番地13	0184-24-4994
正木 修一	秋田県由利本荘市大倉沢字沖田94番地	0184-65-3295
小田 彩	秋田県由利本荘市花畑町三丁目1番地	080-8498-0991
甫仮 貴子	秋田県由利本荘市御門185番地5	090-4558-2753
粟野 希穂	秋田県由利本荘市桜小路43番地7 藤丸ビル2階	0184-74-7107